

## **City of Tempe**

## **Bid Tabulation**

Bid Date 11/08/2018 Bid Time 09:00 a.m.

Sanitary Sewer Collection System Rehabilitation-Work Area 5
Project No. 3207101F

## Base Bid

Item No.	Item Name	Quantity	Unit	Eng. Est. Unit Cost Total Cost	SAK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	B & F CONTRACTING	ACHEN-GARDNER CONSTRUCTION, LLC	
1	Mobilization / Demobilization	1	LS	\$15,000.00 \$15,000.00	\$20,000.00 \$20,000.00	\$8,200.00 \$8,200.00	\$117,800.00 \$117,800.00	
2	Remove & Replace AC Pavement	38	SY	\$125.00 \$4,750.00	\$80.00 \$3,040.00	\$290.00 \$11,020.00	\$515.00 \$19,570.00	
3	Clean Existing 8-inch, 10-inch, & 12-inch Diameter Sanitary Sewer Pipe	6403	LF	\$5.00 \$32,015.00	\$3.00 \$19,209.00	\$3.25 \$20,809.75	\$5.00 \$32,015.00	
4	Pre & Post CCTV Inspection	12806	LF ,	\$3.00 \$38,418.00	\$2.00 \$25,612.00	\$1.75 \$22,410.50	\$5.00 \$64,030.00	
5	Install 8-inch CIPP Liner	5319	LF	\$40.00 \$212,760.00	\$36.00 \$191,484.00	\$38.00 \$202,122.00	\$78.00 \$414,882.00	
6	Install 10-inch CIPP Liner	770	LF	\$80.00 \$61,600.00	\$44.00 \$33,880.00	\$40.00 \$30,800.00	\$96.00 \$73,920.00	
7	Install 12-inch CIPP Liner	314	LF	\$95.00 \$29,830.00	\$58.00 \$18,212.00	\$69.00 \$21,666.00	\$88.00 \$27,632.00	
8	Install Lateral Seal Connection	7 ,	EA	\$2,200.00 \$15,400.00	\$2,100.00 \$14,700.00	\$2,590.00 \$18,130.00	\$2,815.00 \$19,705.00	

9	Install 8-inch PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe	68	LF	\$400.00 \$27, <b>2</b> 00.00	\$100.00 \$6,800.00	\$514.00 \$34,952.00	\$630.00 \$42,840.00	
10	Install 48-inch Diameter Sanitary Sewer Access Manhole	1	EA	\$12,000.00 \$12,000.00	\$8,500.00 \$8,500.00	\$9,820.00 \$9,820.00	\$11,320.00 \$11,320.00	
11	Traffic Control	1	AL	\$6,000.00 \$6,000.00	\$6,000.00 \$6,000.00	\$6,000.00 \$6,000.00	\$6,000.00 \$6,000.00	
		Total L	Base Bid:	\$454,973.00	\$347,437.00	\$385,930.25	\$829,714.00	